District Color C	Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District	State of	New Me	exico		Form C-103	
Database III Blosoft Prints Arresis, NM 88210 DIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fc, NM 87505 Too NM USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO BEEPEN OR PLUJACK TO A PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO BEEPEN OR PLUJACK TO A PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO BEEPEN OR PLUJACK TO A PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO BEEPEN OR PLUJACK TO A PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO BEEPEN OR PLUJACK TO A PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO BEEPEN OR PLUJACK TO A PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO BEEPEN OR PLUJACK TO A PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO BEEPEN OR PLUJACK TO A PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO BEEPEN OR PLUJACK TO A PROPOSALS TO BEEPEN OR PLU	District I	Energy, Minerals	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources			Revised March 25, 1999	
State The control The control State The control Th							
1000 Ren Basser Rd, Asroc, NM 87410 1203 Solutin St. Praincis Dr. Sums Re, NM 1203 St. Praincis Dr. Sums Resonance of Unit Agreement Name: DONNOT USE THIS YOUNG NOW PERSON TO REPORTS ON WELLS 1204 December of Notice Petroleum Corporation 1	811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210					of Lease	
Santa Fc, NM 87505 6. State Oil & Gas Lease No. 1208.58 12		1220 South St. Francis Dr.					
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DEFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "FULLICATION FOR PERMIT (FORM CANGE) OR PLUG BACK TO A DEFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "FULLICATION FOR PERMIT (FORM CANGE) OR PLUG BACK TO A DISPERENT RESERVOIR. USE "FULLICATION FOR PERMIT (FORM CANGE) OR PLUG BACK TO A DISPERENT RESERVOIR. USE "FULLICATION FOR PERMIT (FORM CANGE) OR PLUG BACK TO A DISPERENT RESERVOIR. USE "FULLICATION FOR PERMIT (FORM CANGE) OR PLUG BACK TO A DISPERSION OF PERMIT OR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO PERMIT OR PLUG FOR PERMIT OR PROPOSALS TO PR		Santa F	e, NM 87	7505			
SINDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS PORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DEFERENT RESERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-00) REQUESTED. 1. Type of Well. Coll We					L-4283		
Difference TRESERVOIR USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM CHISFORSUEH PROPOSALS). 1. Type of Well Gas Well X Other 2		CES AND REPORTS C	N WELLS		7. Lease Name or	· Unit Agreement Name:	
PROPOSALS) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well Sawell							
Oil Well		ATION FOR LEGIT (FOR	2232	ALSO CAL	Cottonwood Rai	nch MK State	
2. Name of Operator Yotes Petroleum Corporation 3. Address of Operator 105.5. A** Street Artesia, NM 88210 4. Well Location Unit Letter		/	N. L.	4 3			
3. Address of Operator 105 S. 4" Street Arlesic, NM 88210 4. Well Location Unit Letter B: 650 feet from the North line and 1980 feet from the East line Section 36 Township 65 Range 25E NMPM Choves County 10. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, CR, etc.) 3752' GR 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK CASING C) ,.				
3. Address of Operator 105 S. 4" Street Arlesic, NM 88210 4. Well Location Unit Letter B: 650 feet from the North line and 1980 feet from the East line Section 36 Township 65 Range 25E NMPM Choves County 10. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, CR, etc.) 3752' GR 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK CASING C	· -	3.19	a PEO	<u> </u>			
Pecos Slope Abo/Cottonwood Ranch Penn			UCO TO	SED -		Wildcat	
Unit Letter B: 660 feet from the North line and 1980 feet from the East line Section 36 Township 65 Range 25E NMPM Choves County 10. Elevation (Show whether DR, RRB, RT, GR, etc.) 3752' GR 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING C		и 88210 \ 👨	7 /A				
Unit Letter B: 660 feet from the North line and 1980 feet from the Egst line Section 36 Township 65 Range 25E NMPM Choves County 10. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3752' GR 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING C		10	<u></u>				
Unit Letter B: 660 feet from the North line and 1980 feet from the Edst line Section 36 Township 65 Range 25E NMPM Choves County 10. Elevation (Show whether DR, RRB, RT, GR, etc.) 3752 GR 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ASING CASING CASING PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDON COMPLETION COMPLETION COMPLETION COMPLETION COMPLETION COMPLETION COMPLETION COMPLETION COMPLETION. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompilation. The surface valve has been opened. This well is now surface commingled: Pecos Slope Abo Oil 0% Gas 96% Water 00% Cottonwood Ranch Penn Oil 100% Gas 48% Water 100% This well is now producing from the Pecos Slope Abo and the Cottonwood Ranch Penn. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name ling Huerta Telephone No. 505-748-1471 (This space to the start like) MAR 2 8 2005 MAR 2 8 2005							
Section 36 Township 6S Range 25E NMPM Chaves County 10. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3752' GR 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING ASING CASING CAS	Unit Letter B: 660	feet from the North		the state of the s	from the East	line	
10. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3752' GR 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ASSING DEASING							
11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK CASING CASING PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDONMENT REMEDIAL WORK REMEDIAL	Section 36					County	
11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ABANDONMENT ABANDON							
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING CASING CASING CASING CASING CASING CASING CASING PULICAND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPLETION CEMENT JOB CEMENT JOB DESCRIBED PROPOSED OF COMPLETION CEMENT JOB TOTHER: OPEN SURface valve and surface commingle X Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompilation. The surface valve has been opened. This well is now surface commingled: Pecos Slope Abo Oil 0% Gas 96% Water 0% Cottonwood Ranch Penn Oil 100% Gas 44% Water 100% This well is now producing from the Pecos Slope Abo and the Cottonwood Ranch Penn. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Ting Huerta Telephone No. 505-748-1471 TITLE Total Substitution TOTAL SUBSTITUTIO							
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT ABANDONMENT ABANDONMENT ABANDONMENT CEMENT JOB OTHER: COMPLETION CEMENT JOB OTHER: Open surface valve and surface commingle X Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompilation. The surface valve has been opened. This well is now surface commingled: Pecos Slope Abo Oil 0% Gas 96% Water 0% Cottonwood Ranch Penn Oil 100% Gas 4% Water 100% This well is now producing from the Pecos Slope Abo and the Cottonwood Ranch Penn. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Ting Huerta Telephone No. 505-748-1471 (This space for that less) MAR 2 8 2006 MAR 2 8 2006 MAR 2 8 2006							
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. ABANDONMENT DATE PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE CASING CEMENT JOB OTHER: OPEN surface valve and surface commingle X Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompilation. The surface valve has been opened. This well is now surface commingled: Pecos Slope Abo Oil 0% Gas 96% Water 0% Cottonwood Ranch Penn Oil 100% Gas 4% Water 100% This well is now producing from the Pecos Slope Abo and the Cottonwood Ranch Penn. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Ina Huerta Telephone No. 505-748-1471 This space for that the Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 MAR 2 8 2066	PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDO	N 🗀	REMEDIAL WOR	rk \square		
PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE CASING COMPLETION CEMENT JOB OTHER: Open surface valve and surface commingle X Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompilation. The surface valve has been opened. This well is now surface commingled: Pecos Slope Abo Oil 0% Gas 96% Water 0% Cottonwood Ranch Penn Oil 100% Gas 4% Water 100% This well is now producing from the Pecos Slope Abo and the Cottonwood Ranch Penn. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Ting Huerta Telephone No. 505-748-1471 THE PORT OF TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Ting Huerta Telephone No. 505-748-1471 THE PORT OF TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Ting Huerta TITLE Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Ting Huerta THE PORT OF TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Ting Huerta THE DATE	TEN ONWINEDINE WORK	1200711071071100		TEMESIAE TO			
OTHER: OTHER: Open surface valve and surface commingle Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompilation. The surface valve has been opened. This well is now surface commingled: Pecos Slope Abo Oil 0% Gas 96% Water 0% Cottonwood Ranch Penn Oil 100% Gas 4% Water 100% This well is now producing from the Pecos Slope Abo and the Cottonwood Ranch Penn. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Tina Huerta Telephone No. 505-748-1471 MAR 2 8 2006 MAR 2 8 2006	TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS					
OTHER: OTHER: OTHER: Open surface valve and surface commingle X Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompilation. The surface valve has been opened. This well is now surface commingled: Pecos Slope Abo Oil 0% Gas 96% Water 0% Cottonwood Ranch Penn Oil 100% Gas 4% Water 100% This well is now producing from the Pecos Slope Abo and the Cottonwood Ranch Penn. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Ting Huerta Telephone No. 505-748-1471 Chis space for factures APPPROVED BY TITLE MAR 2 8 2006	PULL OR ALTER CASING				ND		
Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompilation. The surface valve has been opened. This well is now surface commingled: Pecos Slope Abo Oil 0% Gas 96% Water 0% Cottonwood Ranch Penn Oil 100% Gas 4% Water 100% This well is now producing from the Pecos Slope Abo and the Cottonwood Ranch Penn. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Tina Huerta Telephone No. 505-748-1471 (This space for pack like) APPPROVED BY TITLE March 2 8 2005	OTHER:				urface valve and sur	face commingle X	
starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompilation. The surface valve has been opened. This well is now surface commingled: Pecos Slope Abo Oil 0% Gas 96% Water 0% Cottonwood Ranch Penn Oil 100% Gas 4% Water 100% This well is now producing from the Pecos Slope Abo and the Cottonwood Ranch Penn. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Ting Huerta Telephone No. 505-748-1471 (This space for place like) APPPROVED BY TITLE MAR 2 8 2005							
Pecos Slope Abo Oil 0% Gas 96% Water 0% Cottonwood Ranch Penn Oil 100% Gas 4% Water 100% This well is now producing from the Pecos Slope Abo and the Cottonwood Ranch Penn. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Tina Huerta Telephone No. 505-748-1471 (This space for March 28) APPPROVED BY TITLE DATE	starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or						
Cottonwood Ranch Penn Oil 100% Gas 4% Water 100% This well is now producing from the Pecos Slope Abo and the Cottonwood Ranch Penn. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Ting Huerta Telephone No. 505-748-1471 (This space for State Use) APPPROVED BY TITLE DATE MAR 2 8 2005	The surface valve has been opened. This well is now surface commingled:						
Cottonwood Ranch Penn Oil 100% Gas 4% Water 100% This well is now producing from the Pecos Slope Abo and the Cottonwood Ranch Penn. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Ting Huerta Telephone No. 505-748-1471 (This space for State Use) APPPROVED BY TITLE DATE MAR 2 8 2005	D 01	0.11.007					
Cottonwood Ranch Penn Oil 100% Gas 4% Water 100% This well is now producing from the Pecos Slope Abo and the Cottonwood Ranch Penn. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Tina Huerta Telephone No. 505-748-1471 (This space for state ase) APPPROVED BY TITLE TITLE DATE MAR 2 8 2005	Pecos Slope Abo						
Cottonwood Ranch Penn Oil 100% Gas 4% Water 100% This well is now producing from the Pecos Slope Abo and the Cottonwood Ranch Penn. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Tina Huerta Telephone No. 505-748-1471 (This space for state lise) APPPROVED BY TITLE DATE							
This well is now producing from the Pecos Slope Abo and the Cottonwood Ranch Penn. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Tina Huerta Telephone No. 505-748-1471 (This space for plate ise) APPPROVED BY TITLE DATE		114101 070					
This well is now producing from the Pecos Slope Abo and the Cottonwood Ranch Penn. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Tina Huerta Telephone No. 505-748-1471 (This space for State Ise) APPPROVED BY TITLE DATE	Cottonwood Ranch Penn	Oil 100%					
This well is now producing from the Pecos Slope Abo and the Cottonwood Ranch Penn. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Tina Huerta Telephone No. 505-748-1471 (This space for State Use) APPPROVED BY TITLE TITLE DATE MAR 2 8 2005							
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Tina Huerta Telephone No. 505-748-1471 (This space for State Ise) APPPROVED BY TITLE TITLE DATE MAR 2 8 2005		Water 100%					
Type or print name Ting Huerta Title Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Ting Huerta Telephone No. 505-748-1471 (This space for State Use) APPPROVED BY TITLE DATE DATE	This well is now producing	from the Pecos Sic	pe Abo	and the Cottor	nwood Ranch P	enn.	
Type or print name Ting Huerta Title Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE March 26, 2003 Type or print name Ting Huerta Telephone No. 505-748-1471 (This space for State Use) APPPROVED BY TITLE DATE DATE DATE	I hereby cortify that the information shows in two and complete to the heat of any land 1.1. C						
Type or print name Ting Huerta	A	above is true and com	piete to the	best of my knowled	ige and bener.		
(This space for state (se) APPPROVED BY Search L. Summer TITLE District Supervisor DATE MAR 2 8 2005	SIGNATURE	uerta TITLE	Regulato	ory Compliance	Supervisor DATE	E <u>March 26, 2003</u>	
APPPROVED BY LEN LEN TITLE WITHELT SUPERVICEN DATE DATE		a			Telephone No	. 505-748-1471	
APPPROVED BY TITLE DATE		م ر <i>ور</i> و رو		0.+.1	(معمد میرین	MAD 9 0 nnor	
	APPPROVED BY	W. Sum)	TITLE_	RISULT	zywo.		